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37475 M H 754 11/26/2018

2024HX Base Yr

853 SW BARON GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,740 113.0000 106.22 184,823 2019 2019 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1488

BAS 1,488 100 2023 1,488 140,669

FOP 480 35 2023 168 15,882

UOP 336 25 2023 84 7,941

2,304 1,740 164,492

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,10] S31 E48 N31 W48 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=10,41] S10 E48 N10 W48 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=34,-4] S14 E24 N14 W24 $
.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 3,600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


